
 
 
 
 
 
 
BTN - Schedule of Activities & Group Time Slots for 2018/19 

 
 
 
Workshop 6 – Poster Design 
This weekend Sean and Kato will be assisting you to professionally design your logo and band 
poster to help promote Gig At The Grand 2019. You will need to bring any rough artworks, photos 
and most importantly a few creative ideas of what you want to achieve. Your posters will be 
professionally printed and given to you with your ticket allocation at the Pre-Production Day on 2nd 
March.  
 

 
 
If you have any questions please contact us  
 
 
 

Timetable For All Activities Is Below 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TIME SLOT SATURDAY 16th FEB SUNDAY 17th FEB 

10am – 12pm Castlehead (Group1) 
Gleniffer 

St. Andrew’s (Group 1)   
King’s Park 

12pm – 2pm Cleveden 
Gryffe (Group 1)   

Park Mains 
St. Thomas 

2pm – 4pm Rosshall 
Castlehead (Group 2)   

Bannerman 
Holyrood (Group 1)   

4pm – 6pm Gryffe (Group 2)   
St. Andrew’s (Group 2)   

Holyrood (Group 2)    
Trinity 

 

mailto:contact_btn@behindthenoise.co.uk


Activities, Dates and Venues 
 

ACTIVITY DATE TIME VENUE 

Introduction Day Sun 21st Oct 2018 1pm – 3pm The Classic Grand 

Workshop 1 
(Get Your Act Together) 

Sat 3rd Nov 2018 
Sun 4th Nov 2018 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Academy of Music & 
Sound 

Workshop 2 
(Artist & Repertoire) 

Sat 17th Nov 2018 
Sun 18th Nov 2018 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Academy of Music & 
Sound 

Workshop 3 
(Practical At Berkeley) 

Sat 1st Dec 2018 
Sun 2nd Dec 2018 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Berkeley Rehearsal 
Studios 

Further Education Open Day Sat Dec 8th 2018 12pm – 3pm The Classic Grand 

Pre–Studio Rehearsal Session Sat 15th Dec 2018 
Sun 16th Dec 2018 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Berkeley Rehearsal 
Studios 

Recording Session Dates and times to be 
confirmed. 

See Recording Session 
Timetable The Doghouse 

Workshop 4 
(Social Media and Photography) 

Sat 12th Jan 2019 
Sun 13th Jan 2019 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Academy of Music & 
Sound 

Workshop 5 
(Building an Electronic Press Kit) 

Sat 2nd Feb 2019 
Sun 3rd Feb 2019 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Academy of Music & 
Sound 

Workshop 6 
(Poster Design) 

Sat 16th Feb 2019 
Sun 17th Feb 2019 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Academy of Music & 
Sound 

Pre-production Day Sat 2nd Mar 2019 1pm – 3pm The Classic Grand 

Workshop 7 
(Video Editing) 

Sat 9th Mar 2019 
Sun 10th Mar 2019 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Academy of Music & 
Sound 

Rehearsal 1 Sat 23rd Mar 2019 
Sun 24th Mar 2019 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Berkeley Rehearsal 
Studios 

Rehearsal 2 / Workshop 8 Thu 11th Apr 2019 
Fri 12th Apr 2019 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Berkeley Rehearsal 
Studios 

Gig At The Grand – Night 1 
(Band slots TBC) Wed 17th Apr 2019 2pm – 10pm The Classic Grand 

Gig At The Grand – Night 2 
(Band slots TBC) Thu 18th Apr 2019 2pm – 10pm The Classic Grand 

Workshop 9 
(SQA Evaluation) 

Sat 27th Apr 2019 
Sun 28th Apr 2019 

See Your Group Slot In 
Table 2 

Academy of Music & 
Sound 

 
Venue Locations: 
 
The Classic Grand, 18 Jamaica St. Glasgow G1 4QD 
 
The Academy of Music and Sound, 22 Jamaica St. Glasgow G1 4QD 
 
Berkeley Rehearsal Studios, 93 Lancefield St. Glasgow G3 8HZ 
 
The Doghouse Recording Studio, Suite 4/2, 153 Queen St. Glasgow G1 3BJ 
 


